Since its inception, the Dare to Dream Event has raised over \$82,000 for the Bluffton Bike and Pedestrian Pathways. The Lions Foundation and Lions Club have been able to build over five miles of pathways due to your generosity and commitment to our community.



HOW CAN YOU HELP?

SPONSOR DONATE ATTEND

Please join us on Wednesday, November 6, 2019 at 6:00 PM Crimson Lane Event Venue 4600 County Rd 1, Ada, OH

\$25 Per Person

Includes heavy hors d'oeuvres and a sampling of 3 wines 50/50 Raffle
Silent & Live Auctions
Music by The Jerry Szabo Trio

Proceeds support the Bluffton
Bike & Pedestrian Pathways Project
and other community service
projects of the Lions Club

REGISTER ON-LINE www.blufftonlions.org

DARE to DREAM



Fundraising Event for Bluffton Bike and Pedestrian Pathway Projects and other Lions Club Service Projects

November 6, 2019 at 6:00 pm Crimson Lane Event Venue 4600 County Rd 1, Ada OH



SPONSORSHIPS

_PATHWAY SPONSOR—\$2,000

Includes table of 8, 1/2 Page back cover ad, 3 mentions during auction, logo on event signage

__PATHWAY FOUNDER—\$1,000

Includes tickets for 4 attendees, 1/4 page ad, 1 mention during auction, logo on event signage.

PATHWAY PARTNER—\$500

Includes tickets for 2 Attendees, 1/8 page ad, logo on event signage

PATHWAY FRIEND—\$250

Name listed in program and on event signage

PATHWAY DONOR—\$150

Name listed in program

Make checks payable to:
Bluffton Lions Foundation

PO Box 223

Bluffton, OH 45817

Bluffton Lions Foundation is a registered 501(c)3 charitable organization.

AUCTION WISH LIST IDEAS

Hotel & Travel

Vacation Home Rentals & Timeshares

Wine getaways

Hotel Stays

Winter ski Packages w/lodging

Luggage

Sports & Entertainment

Concert Tickets

Golf Foursome

Theatre/Movie Tickets

Sports or Music Lessons

Children & Family

Veterinary/Grooming Services

Family Portraits

Dog Walking/Pet Sitting

Spa/Salon Gift Certificates

Food & Drink

Restaurant Dining Certificates

Cooking/Baking Lessons

Gourmet Wine Baskets

Hosted Dinner Parties

Wine Tasting Parties

Other

Jewelry

Designer Purses/Wallets/Sunglasses

Florist gift certificates

Hair, manicure, pedicure or facial certificates

OR ANY OTHER ITEMS

AUCTION DONATION

Name:								

Business:_____

Phone:_____

Email:_____

Address:_____

Auction Item Description or Monetary Donation:

Item Value:

Confirm donation by 10/16/19 Pickup or deliver by 11/1/19 (call 618-781-2348 for pickup)

Make checks payable to: Bluffton Lions Foundation PO Box 223 Bluffton, OH 45817

All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.